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To 

DISTRICT SKILL DEVELOPMENT-CUM-EMPLOYMENT OFFICE 
KANDHAMAL: PHULBANI. 

Sub; 

Sir, 

No. 

The All Block Development Officer, 
Kandhamal District. 

the camp. 

/DSDEO, Phulbani. 

Organisation of Recruitment Camp. 

With reference to the subject cited above, I am to inform you that Recruitment 
Camp for enrolment as Security Guard in SIS will be organised in your Block headquarter 
as per the following schedule. The Recruiting team of SIS will conduct the Recruitment 

Camp. 
In this connection you are requested to provide a suitable venue and all possible 

logistic support to the Recruiting Staff on the date of the Camp. The details of the 

Recruitment Camp will be provided to you by the Recruiting Team prior to organisation of 

Memo.No. 

Copy to: 

Dated the18- 2024. 

e)psEO. 
District Skill Development-cum- Employment Officer 

Kandhamal, Phulbani. 

Phulbani. 

Yours faithfully, 

Dated the l-Ob 2024. 

1.The Collector &Dist.Magistrate Phulbani. 
2.The CDO-cum-E0, Zilla parishad, Phulbani. 
3.The DI0,NIC, Phulbani for display in Dist. Website. 
4. The DIPRO, Phulbani for wide publicity. 
5.The Commandant, SIS Ltd, Cuttack for information. 

District Skill Development-cum- Employment Officer 
Kandhamal, Phulbani. 



TENTATIVE SCHEDULE FOR ORGANISATION OF RECRUITMENT CAMP. 

SI.No 
1 

2 
3 
4 

5 
6 
7 

8 

10 
11 
12 

Date of camp 
24.06.2024 
25.06.2024 
26.06.2024 
27.06.2024 
28.06.2024 
01.07.2024 
02.07.2024 
03.07.2024 
04.07.2024 
05.07.2024 
08.07.2024 
09.07.2024 

Block 
Tumudibandh 
Kotgarh 
Daringbadi 
Baliguda 
K.Nuagaon 
Raikia 

G.Udayagiri 
Tikabali 

Phiringia 
Phulbani 
Khajuripada 
Chakapad 

Time/Venue 

Panchyat 
Samiti Office/ 

10 AM 

District Skill Development-cúm-Employment Officer 
Kandhamal, Phulbani. 
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